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Wallingford (Pennsylvania, USA) Moving Online Auction - Church Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0680
0682
0683
0685
0687
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0702
0704
0705
0706
0707
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721

Title

Chest - B

Table- B

American Drew Chest - C
RCATV-B

Chair-C

Love Seat - C

Kids Books And More - A
Chair - B

Lamp-A

Liz Claiborne Rug - B
Table- B

Lamp And Mirror - A
Table- B

Rocker - B

Limoges And More - A
Dog Gates- A

Silk Paintings - A

Lamp- A

Table- B

Pahlawl Runner - A

Book Case - B

Sofa- C

Evening Gowns - A
Chandelier - C

First Edition Books - B
First Edition Books - B
First Edition Books - B
First Edition Books- B
Harvard Classics- B
Decor - A

Seth Thomas Mantle Clock - A
Collectible Plates And More - A
Sony MP3 Player And VHS Tapes- A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 38:00pm ET

Lot

0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0757
0758
0759

Title

Cut Glass Serving Items - A
Collectible Plates - A

First Edition Books - B

First Edition Books - B

First Edition Books - B

Glassware And More - A

Hobnail Plates And More- A

Tin Lined Tea Caddy And More- A
Serving Platters- A

Glassware - A

Pennsylvania House Chair- B

Table- B

Pennsylvania House Chair - B
Coffee Table- B

Pennsylvania House Sofa - B

Brass Candle Sticks And More - A
Brass Candle Sticks And Vase - A
Pennsylvania House Buffet - C

Pair Of Lamps - A

Mirror - B

Pennsylvania House Dining Table - C
Pennsylvania House Dining Chairs - C
Pennsylvania House China Cabinet - C
Longaberger And More- A
Longaberger Baskets And Others - A
Decor - A

Mirror And More - A

Wall Art - A

Decor - A

Table-C

Ethan Allen Entertainment Center- C
Rug-C

Rugs- C
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Lot Title

0760 Vintage Wedgwood - A

0761 Vintage Wedgwood - A

0762 Vintage Wedgwood - A

0763 Vintage Wedgwood - A

0764 Vintage Wedgwood - A

0765 Collectible- A

0766 Beaded Purses And More- A
0767 Seth Thomas Mantle Clock - A
0768 Caollectibles- A

0769 Holiday Decor - B

0770 Decor - B

0771 Decor - A

0772 Camden Bathroom Accessories - A
0773 TraysAnd More- A

0774 Frames, Posters And More - B
0775 Glassware- A

0776 Vintage Collectibles- A

0777 Vintage Demitasse Cups And Saucers- A
0778 Tiffany Silver Spoon And More- A
0779 Books- B

0780 Books-B

0781 Curtains- B

0782 Albums- A

0783 Desk Chairs - B

0784 Bridal Dress- A

0785 Picture Frames And More- A
0786 Fans-B

0787 Cabinet- B

0788 Depression Glass- A

0790 Sofa-C

0791 Cedar Chest - B

0792 Plant Pedestal And More- A
0793 TableAnd Lamp-B

0794 Yard Tools And More- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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